Mobile Number

Anuj Aggarwal Punjab & HP 0988693916 anuj.aggarwal @icicihfc.com
Mimish Jain Uttar Pradesh 0978839155 nimish.jain@icicihfc.com
Hajish Pillai Madhya Pradesh 9752508385 hajish.pillai@icicihfc.com

Privanka Dutta East 8830076042 privanka.dutta@icicibfc.com

Punna Kondapalli Tamilnadu 8008917888 punnarac.kondapalli@icicihfc.com
Sarika Jain Delhi NCR 9811994526 sarika.jain@icicihfc.com
Siddhu Halakatti Karnataka 7026458458 siddhu.halakatti@icicihfc.com
Sushil Chaturvedi Mumbai 0819998317 sushil.chaturvedi@icicihfc.com
Sushil Negi Rajasthan 7666436577 sushil.negi@icicihfc.com
Deepu Jose Kerala 9387926149 deepu.jose@icicihfc.com
Manoj Ambhore Morth Maharashtra 9687156444 manoj.ambhore@icicihfc.com
Gaurav Mishra Gujarat 9926250019 mishra.gaurav@icicihfc.com
FPushpak Deshpande _ 8879804657 pushpak.deshpande@icicihfc.com
Udit Mahajan HE‘SILETE:TIE 8600697691 udit.mahajan@icicihfc.com

Deepak Pahuja 9819773917 deepak.pahuja@icicihfc.com
Preeti Mishra Fest of India 2920644963 preeti.m@icicihfc.com

(Level I1)




